
I.D.:	54591393

OPTICAL	POWER	METER/multimeter

Data
publicarii

22.02.21 Coduri	CPV 31642000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

235,00	RON	-	235,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Multimetru	optic	Powermetru	optic	portabil,	lungimi	de	unda	850nm,	1300nm,	1310nm,
1490nm,	1550nm,	1625nm,	rezolutie	0,01dB,	interval	de	masura	-70+10dBm,	adaptoare
interschimbabile	SC/ST/FC,	temperatura	de	lucru	-20+70	grade	Celsius,	dimensiuni
160x75x32mm,	greutate	205g(fara	baterii),	alimentare:	3	baterii	de	1,5V,	timp	de	operare
baterii	240h


